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Microbiology Prof. Rajeev Kaul 9650745187 rkaul@south.du.ac.in Dr. Vijay Verma 9958362971 vijayverma@south.du.ac.in

Department of Germanic and Romance 

Studies Dr. Maneesha Taneja 9810104660 maneesha.taneja@gmail.com Dr. Anshu Shekhar 9953461528 reach.anshu@outlook.com

Department of Continuing Education and 

Extension Dr. Kumar Ashutosh 9871930044 kashutosh23@gmail.com Dr. Rahul Yadav 9711084553 rahulyadav6060@gmail.com

Durgabai Deshmukh College of Special 

of Special Education (V.I.) Dr. Sudeep Kumar Dubey 8178993244 sudeepku2@gmail.com Shri Virender Kumar 9654576858 tkvirender@gmail.com

Department of Botany Prof. Vishnu Bhat 9868470120 bhatv64@rediffmail.com Dr. Priya Panjabi 9999799009 ppriyagen@yahoo.com

Psychology Dr. Subhash Meena 7905627776 sbhshmeena@yahoo.com Dr. Subhash Meena 9024620997 sbhshmeena@yahoo.com

Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Center for 

Biomedical Research, University of Delhi, 

Delhi-110007 Prof. Pratibha Mehta Luthra 9971190193 pmluthra@acbr.du.ac.in Prof. Madhu Chopra 9013445500 mchopra@acbr.du.ac.in

PHYSICAL EDUCATION & SPORTS 

SCIENCES Prof. Pardeep Kumar 9958998636

pardeep.kumar@igipess.du.a

c Prof. Ashok Kumar Singh 9811099026 ashokigipess@gmail.com

Department of Persian Dr. Zayaur Rahman 9818485101 zrahman@persian.du.ac.in Dr. Mehtab Jahan 9717412946 mehtabjahan6@gmail.com

Geography Prof BW Pandey 9560525260

bwpandey@geography.du.ac.

in Prof Aparajita De 9899331087 ade@geography.du.ac.in

Applied Psychology Unit, Department of 

Psychology Dr. Gopal Chandra Mahakud 9871803115 gopal1631979@gmail.com Dr. Gopal Chandra Mahakud 9871803115 gopal1631979@gmail.com

Philosophy Dr. Aditya Kumar Gupta 9911253955 akgupta@philosophy.du.ac.in Dr. Narmada Poojari 9642757684 npoojari@philosophy.du.ac.in

Anthropology

Prof. R. P. Mitra, Co- 

Convener Dr. Vipin Gupta

9873981315, 

9899119242

rpmitra@gmail.com; 

udaiig@gmail.com Dr. N. Kiranmala Devi 9899423936 kmaladevi@gmail.com

Department of Philosophy/ Arts Faculty Dr. Aditya Kumar Gupta 9911253955 akgupta@philosophy.du.ac.in Dr. Narmada Poojari 9642757684 npoojari@philosophy.du.ac.in

Linguistics Prof. Tanmoy Bhattacharya 9818105513 tanmoy1@gmail.com Dr. Mamta 9818719869 jnu.mamta@gmail.com

Physics & Astrophysics Prof. S. Murugavel 9958413053 murug@physics.du.ac.in Dr. Debabrata Mishra 9069632823 debabrata.iit@gmail.com

Department of Chemistry Prof. Rakesh Kumar Sharma 9310050453 sharmark@chemistry.du.ac.in

Prof. Rakesh Kumar Sharma

Dr. Sarika Singh 9310050453 sharmark101@yahoo.com

Plant Molecular Biology Dr. Kamal Kumar 9810918911 kkumar@pmb.du.ac.in Dr.Archana Singh 9868126788 archanasingh@pmb.du.ac.in

Electronic Science Prof. Manoj Kumar Khanna 9868348934

manojkumarkhanna@south.d

u.ac.in Prof. Manoj Kumar Khanna 9868348934

manojkumarkhanna@south.d

u.ac.in

Department of Operational Research

Convener: Sr. Prof. Preeti 

Wanti Srivastava, Members: 

(i) :Dr. Aditi Khanna, (ii) Dr. 

Vandana Khaitan (ii) Dr. 

Adarsh Anand, (iii) Dr. Shilpi 

Verma, (iv) Dr. Kaushal 

Kumar, (v) Dr. Gurjeet Kaur, 

(vi) Dr. Jagvinder Singh

Convener: 

9811468144 

Members:(i) Dr. Aditi: 

9911007707,(ii) Dr. 

Vandana: 

9319509122,(iii) Dr. 

Shilpi 9899129886, (iv) 

Dr. Adarsh: 

9650290291, (v) Dr. 

Kaushal: 9911669169, 

(vi) Dr. Gurjeet: 

9868353778, (vii) Dr. 

Jagvinder: 9810780984

Convener:preetisrivastava.sa

xena@gmail.com, 

Members:(i) 

dr.aditikhanna.or@gmail.com,

(ii) 

khaitan.vandana@gmail.com, 

(iii)vermashilpi@yahoo.com 

(iv) 

adarsh.anand86@gmail.com 

(v) 

kaushalkaushy@gmail.com 

(vi) 

gurjeetkaur85@gmail.com. 

(vii) 

jagvinder.singh@gmail.com

Convener: Dr. Kaushal 

Kumar, Members: Dr. 

Jagvinder Singh, Dr. Gurjeet 

Kaur Convener: 9911669169 kaushalkaushy@gmail.com

Biochemistry Garima Khare 9810578184 garima1822@yahoo.co.in Garima Khare 9810578184 garima1822@yahoo.co.in

ECONOMICS Dr. Satyendra Gupta 9910281771 skg@econdse.org Dr. Satyendra Gupta 9910281771 skg@econdse.org
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Sociology Charu Sawhney 9560598747

csawhney@sociology.du.ac.i

n Devi Dayal Gautam 8586078889 ddgautamjnu@gmail.com

Hindi Prof. Ashutosh kumar 9953056075 ashuvandana@gmail.com Dr. Shambhu Nath 9953769057

shambhumishra23@gmail.co

m

Buddhist studies Dr.Nirja Sharma 9310403045 nsharma@buddhist.du.ac.in Dr.K.N.Tiwari 9999501831 kamakhiyabuddhist.du.ac.in

Department of Political Science Prof. Bipin Kumar Tiwary 9811426337

polscience.pgadmission@gm

ail.com Dr. Smita Agarwal 8383041379

polscience.pgadmission@gm

ail.com

Departmment of Enviromental studies Prof Radhey Shyam Sharma 9810227222 radheyss26@gmail.com Prof Radhey Shyam Sharma 9810227222 radheyss26@gmail.com

Department o Statistics

Convener: Dr Devendra 

Kumar, Member: Dr. 

Mahendra Saha

Convener: 

8373911899, Member: 

8058636106

Convener: 

devendrastats@gmail.com, 

Member: 

drmahendrasaha1981@gmail

.com

Convener: Dr Devendra 

Kumar, Member: Dr. 

Mahendra Saha

Convener: 8373911899, 

Member: 8058636106

Convener: 

devendrastats@gmail.com, 

Member: 

drmahendrasaha1981@gmail

.com

East Asian Studies Prof. Shreeperna Roy 9810585348 Shreeparna.roy@gmail.com Dr. Prachi Aggarwal 7895864454 28.prachi@gmail.com

Department of Mathematics Dr. Ranjana Jain 8800138798 rjain.math@gmail.com Dr. Anupama Panigrahi 9555433125

anupama.panigrahi@gmail.co

m

Biophysics Prof. Manisha Goel +91 85888 39751 manishagoel@south.du.ac.in Dr. Hemlata Agnihotri +91 94515 15837

hemlataagnihotri@south.du.a

c.in

Department of Zoology Prof. Alok Chandra Bharti 8800171246 bhartiac2011@gmail.com Dr. Pushp Lata 9990776681 plata@zoology.du.ac.in

Institute of Informatics & Communication Professor Sanjeev Singh 9212002844 sanjeev@south.du.ac.in Professor Sanjeev Singh 9212002844 Sanjeev@south.du.ac.in

Geology Prof. P. P. Chakraborty 9958372502 parthageology@gmail.com Prof. P. P. Chakraborty 9958372502 parthageology@gmail.com

Department of Home Science Dr. Meenal Jain 9999440696

meenal_11287@yahoo.co.in, 

meenal.jain@lic.du.ac.in Dr. Meenal Jain 9999440696

meenal_11287@yahoo.co.in, 

meenal.jain@lic.du.ac.in

Commerce Prof. Shital Jhunjhunwala 9985945819

sjhunjhunwala@commerce.d

u.ac.in Ms. Jyoti Kanyal 7838147772

jyotikanyal@commerce.du.ac

.in

Department of African Stidies Dr Manish Karmwar 9818014416 mkarmwar@as.du.ac.in Dr Sandipani Dash 9868927174 sandipanid@gmail.com

Department of Arabic Dr. Mujeeb Akhtar 9810582934 akhtar.mujeeb@yahoo.co.in Dr. Naimul Hasan 9818599781

hasannaimul@yahoo.com

naimulhasanasari@gmail.co

m

Department of Computer Science Prof. Vivek Kr. Singh 9873014515 vivek@cs.du.ac.in Dr. Bharti 9971820087 bharti@cs.du.ac.in
LIBRARY AND INFORMATION 

SCIENCE PROF. MEERA 9818002377 meeradlis@gmail.com PROF. MEERA 9818002377 meeradlis@gmail.com

MIL&LS Dr. Venkata Ramaiah Gampa 9958607789 gvramaiah@gmail.com Dr. Ratnottama Das 9868023484 ratnottama@yahoo.com

Department of Punjabi Dr. Yadwinder Singh 9417868084

dr.yadwindersingh@yahoo.co

.in Dr. Yadwinder Singh 9417868084

dr.yadwindersingh@yahoo.co

.in

Department of Slavonic & Finno- Ugrian 

Studies Ms. Anju Rani 9868559934 arani@sfus.du.ac.in Dr. Suman Beniwal +91 98737 47918 sbeniwal@sfus.du.ac.in

Department of Education, Lady Irwin 

College Mr. Sultan Singh 9990909463 sultan_nimh@yahoo.co.in Dr. Suraj Kumar 9896948565 suraj.kumar@lic.du.ac.in

Genetics Prof Jagreet Kaur 9958766190 jagreet@south.du.ac.in Surajit Sarkar 9968350077 sarkar@south.du.ac.in

Department of Physical Education & 

Sports Sciences, University of Delhi Prof. Sarita Tyagi 9911323312 sarita.igipess@gmail.com Prof. Sarita Tyagi 9911323312 sarita.igipess@gmail.com

Department of Music Prof. Shailendra Goswami 9810140788

prof.shailendragoswami@gm

ail.com Dr. Gopal Krishan 9810540354

gopalkrishanshah@gmail.co

m

Department of History P.K. Yasser Arafath 9899292885 yasserhcu@gmail.com Aparna Balachandran 9871129100

aparna.balachandran1@gmai

l.com

East Asian Studies Prof. Nabin Kumar Panda 9811177353 nkpanda@eas.du.ac.in Dr. Somya Nayak 8375988732 somya15sept@gmail.com

Botany Prof. Vishnu Bhat 9868470120 bhat64@rediffmail.com Dr Priya Panjabi 9999799009 ppriyagen@yahoo.com

Department of Law Prof. (Dr.) Mrs. Alok Sharma 9811448465 asharma@lc1.du.ac.in Dr. Irwin Lalmuanpuii Hnamte 9811936182 ilhnamte@lc2.du.ac.in

LADY IRWIN COLLEGE Prof. Seema Sekhri 986837577 ugadmission@lic.du.ac.in Dr. Dipesh Aggarwal 9050674994 ugadmission@lic.du.ac.in

http://kamakhiyabuddhist.du.ac.in/
mailto:akhtar.mujeeb@yahoo.co.in
mailto:vivek@cs.du.ac.in
mailto:bharti@cs.du.ac.in

